
Bldg 317 Change Order Requests 
Resolution Worksheet 

 
                                                                                                      Date: September 17, 2025 

Suggested Motion: 
 
“I move to approve building 317 Change Order Requests.” 
 
2nd: 
 
 
Vote: 
 In Favor Opposed Abstained Absent 

Scott Buchanan     

Dave Bush     

Caitlin Counihan     

Lucille Eddy     

Elaine Lawler     

Jeff Lisanick     

Scott Mulrooney     

Mike Rothenberg     

Jim Wicker     

   











Invoice
Date

8/21/2025

Invoice #

07322

Bill To

Parkfairfax Condominium
3360 Gunston Road
Alexandria, VA 22302

Job Site

Parkfairfax Condominium
3492 + 3494 Martha Custis Dr
Alexandria, VA 22302

Job Number

241818-STR2

Terms

Net 30

www.smncr.com

Total

Balance Due

Payments/Credits

ServiceMaster NCR
7551 Fordson Rd.
Alexandria, VA 22306

Remit Payment:

(703) 212-7000
EIN: 85-3758009

ServicedItem Code Description Service Type Amount

8/26/20251980 COM Construction Supplemental Invoice Construction 5,720.44

$5,720.44

$5,720.44

$0.00



1

ServiceMaster National Capital Restoration

ServiceMaster NCR
7551 Fordson Rd
Alexandria, VA 22306
703.212.7000

Insured: Park Fairfax Condominium Home: (703) 998-6315

E-mail: rfoschi@parkfairfax.orgProperty: 3492/3494 Martha Custis Dr
Alexandria, VA 22302

Estimator: Mike Sipple

Contractor: Business: (703) 212-7000
E-mail: info@servicemaster-dc.comCompany: ServiceMaster NCR

Business: 7551 Fordson Rd
Alexandria, VA 22306

Claim Number: Policy Number: Type of Loss:

Date of Loss: Date Received:
Date Inspected: Date Entered: 12/2/2024 4:17 PM

Price List: VAAR8X_DEC24
Restoration/Service/Remodel

Estimate: 241818-SUPPLEMENT



2

ServiceMaster National Capital Restoration

ServiceMaster NCR
7551 Fordson Rd
Alexandria, VA 22306
703.212.7000

241818-SUPPLEMENT 8/21/2025 Page: 2

 241818-SUPPLEMENT

Wall Insulation

DESCRIPTION QTY

1.  Insulation (Bid Item) 1.00 EA
The nature and condition of insulation in interstitial cavities is unknown; insulated areas will be replaced with a like-kind material.

Window pains reolacement

DESCRIPTION QTY

2.  Reglaze 1" laminated glass - single pane 21.00 SF

Grand Total $5,720.44

Mike Sipple



Orlin Painting and Remodelling
(BILL)
3809 Redondo Place
Alexandria, VA 22309
7037322805

INVOICE

Invoice #: 288

Invoice Date: 05/21/25

Amount Due: $2,121.00

Bill To:

ServiceMaster NCR
7551 Fordson Rd.
Alexandria, VA 22306
United States

 

Due Date

05/21/25

 
 
 

Item Description Quantity Price Amount

Exterior work

3492 MARTHA CUSTIS DR
ALEXANDRIA VA 22302
 
Parkcondo job
 
Extra work : Windows glass replaced
Price  $2,121.00
Labor and materials included

1 $2,121.00 $2,121.00

 

 
3492 MARTHA CUSTIS DR
ALEXANDRIA VA 22302
Parkcondo job
 
Extra work : windows glass replaces
Total price $2,121.00

Subtotal: $2,121.00
Sales Tax: $0.00

Total: $2,121.00
Payments: $0.00

Amount Due: $2,121.00

 



Orlin Painting and Remodelling
(BILL)
3809 Redondo Place
Alexandria, VA 22309
7037322805

INVOICE

Invoice #: 288

Invoice Date: 05/21/25

Amount Due: $2,121.00

Bill To:

ServiceMaster NCR
7551 Fordson Rd.
Alexandria, VA 22306
United States

 

Due Date

05/21/25

 
 
 

Item Description Quantity Price Amount

Exterior work

3492 MARTHA CUSTIS DR
ALEXANDRIA VA 22302
 
Parkcondo job
 
Extra work : Windows glass replaced
Price  $2,121.00
Labor and materials included

1 $2,121.00 $2,121.00

 

 
3492 MARTHA CUSTIS DR
ALEXANDRIA VA 22302
Parkcondo job
 
Extra work : windows glass replaces
Total price $2,121.00

Subtotal: $2,121.00
Sales Tax: $0.00

Total: $2,121.00
Payments: $0.00

Amount Due: $2,121.00

 



Page 1 of 2

INVOICE

Bill To

Parkfairfax
3492 MARTHA CUSTIS DR

Alexandria , VA 22302
(703) 622-2685

Orlin Painting and Remodelling

3809 Redondo Place
Alexandria, Virginia 22309
Phone: (703) 732-2805
Email: orlinmgonzales@gmail.com
Fax: (888) 473-2963
Web: www.orlinpaintingandremodelingllc.us

Payment
terms

Due upon receipt

Invoice # 296

Date 08/28/2025
Business /
Tax #

82-1980497 & License #
420322000038

Description Total

interior insulation. $2,500.00

Spray insulation all the walls 
Main level and second levels 
Total price $2,500
Labor and materials included 

Subtotal $2,500.00

Total $2,500.00

tel:(703) 732-2805
mailto:orlinmgonzales@gmail.com
tel:(888) 473-2963
file://www.orlinpaintingandremodelingllc.us/


Page 2 of 2

By signing this document, the customer agrees to the services and conditions outlined in this
document,any adjustment that the client wants to make outside the contract will be taken in a
new contract
orlin painting & remodeling LLC can not perform any service outside of the contract our policy is
to give each of our customers a positive experience on every project ,.

Forms of payment
we accept checks ,credit card and debit cards .note that there is a 3% processing fee when pay
with credit or debit card

orlin gonzales Parkfairfax


	Motion Sheet - Bldg 317 Change Order Requests
	1663_001
	Inv_07322_from_Charmay_II_LLC_dba_ServiceMaster_NCR_14248
	241818-SUPPLEMENT_CUSTOMER_TOTAL_AMOUNT_CAR
	Coversheet
	Line Item Detail

	Bill_288_3014128042625504489_3014127955783961450_ibot_Tem
	Orlinpaintingandremodeling_invoice_Glass
	orlinpaintingandremodelling_invoice_296



